
BusMaps

Bus 206 Odivelas - Cais Sodré Go to website

Direction
Cais Sodré — Odivelas (B. Dr. Lima Pimentel)

54 stops

Open route schedule

Cais Sodré

Corpo Santo

Pç. Comércio

Sul e Sueste

Alfândega (Terminal Cruzeiros)

Estação Sta. Apolónia

R. Bica Sapato

R. Vale Sto. António

R. Washington

R. Mato Grosso

R. Bartolomeu Costa

R. Sapadores

Sapadores

Av. General Roçadas

Esc. Nuno Gonçalves

Pç. Paiva Couceiro

Pç. Paiva Couceiro / R. Morais Soares

R. Morais Soares

Pç. Chile

Alameda D. A. Henriques

Pç. João Rio

Route schedule
Cais Sodré — Odivelas (B. Dr. Lima Pimentel)

Monday 00:30-05:00

Tuesday 00:30-05:00

Wednesday 00:30-05:00

Thursday 00:30-05:00

Friday 00:30-05:00

Saturday 00:30-05:00

Sunday 00:30-05:00

Route info

Direction: Cais Sodré

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-206-233359392-1515236431
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Areeiro

Av. João XXI / Pç. Londres

Av. Roma (Piscina)

B. S. Miguel - Av. Roma

Av. Roma / Av. Eua

Esc. Rainha D. Leonor

Pç. Alvalade (Esc. Eugénio Santos)

Hosp. Júlio Matos

Campo Grande - Av. Brasil

Campo Grande Norte

R. Agostinho Neto

Qta. Lambert - R. Agostinho Neto

R. Amilcar Cabral

Alto Lumiar (Parque Europa)

Av. Maria Helena Vieira Silva

Alta de Lisboa (Qta. Conchas)

Estação Alta Lisboa

Estação Alta Lisboa

Av. Carlos Paredes

Castanheira Moura

Estr. Torre

Lumiar (Estr. Torre)

R. Alexandre Ferreira

Ameixoeira - Estr. Desvio

Estr. Desvio / R. Prof. J. Pinto Correia

Estr. Desvio / Qta. Lavadeiras

Cç. Carriche / Estr. Desvio

Olival Basto

Sr. Roubado



Sr. Roubado (Metro)

Av. D. Dinis

Av. D. Dinis (Bombeiros Odivelas)

Odivelas (B. Dr. Lima Pimentel)



Direction
Odivelas (B. Dr. Lima Pimentel) — Cais Sodré

55 stops

Open route schedule

Odivelas (B. Dr. Lima Pimentel)

Av. D. Dinis (Bombeiros Odivelas)

R. Bombeiros Voluntários

R. Bomb. Voluntário / Al. I. D. Henrique

Sr. Roubado (Metro)

Sr. Roubado

Cç. Carriche / Estr. Desvio

Cç. Carriche / Estr. Militar

R. Lumiar

Lumiar (Estr. Torre)

Estr. Torre

Castanheira Moura

Av. Carlos Paredes

Estação Alta Lisboa

Alta de Lisboa (Qta. Conchas)

Av. Maria Helena Vieira Silva

R. Manuel Marques

R. M. Marques / R. Agostinho Neto

Qta. Lambert - R. Agostinho Neto

R. Agostinho Neto

Campo Grande (Metro)

Campo Grande Norte

Campo Grande - Av. Brasil

Campo Grande - Av. Brasil

Hosp. Júlio Matos

Route schedule
Odivelas (B. Dr. Lima Pimentel) — Cais Sodré

Monday 00:06-23:36

Tuesday 00:06-23:36

Wednesday 00:06-23:36

Thursday 00:06-23:36

Friday 00:06-23:36

Saturday 00:06-23:36

Sunday 00:06-23:36

Route info

Direction: Odivelas (B. Dr. Lima Pimentel)

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-206-233359392-1515236431


Pç. Alvalade (Esc. Eugénio Santos)

Esc. Rainha D. Leonor

Av. Roma / Av. Eua

B. S. Miguel - Av. Roma

Av. Roma (Piscina)

Av. João XXI / Pç. Londres

Areeiro

Pç. João Rio

Alameda D. A. Henriques

Pç. Chile

R. Morais Soares

Pç. Paiva Couceiro

Esc. Nuno Gonçalves

Av. General Roçadas

Sapadores

R. Sapadores

R. Afonso Domingues

R. Mato Grosso

R. Washington

R. Vale Sto. António

R. Bica Sapato

Cç. Sta. Apolónia

Estação Sta. Apolónia (Mercadorias)

Estação Sta. Apolónia

Cais Lingueta

Alfândega (Terminal Cruzeiros)

Sul e Sueste

Pç. Comércio



Corpo Santo

Cais Sodré

206 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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